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Vyrobca
Kod produktu

ean

Vonkajsi rozmer (mm)
Vnutorny rozmer (mm)
Vaha

Vnutorny objem
einwurfschacht héhe (mm)
einwurfschacht breite (mm)
Farba

Zamku

Material

Rottner Tresor
T06049
9006072109611

380 mm x 365 mm x 120 mm
0mm x 0 mm x 0 mm

4,8 kg

16,6 L

30

300

Siva

Cylindricky zdmok

Ocel
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